ES-6305 Rev.11
MODEL
PC Recorders Series
50HR
Functions & Features
• Direct sensor input and monitoring/recording in
one unit
• Data can be stored in an PC Card and retrieved
on the PC Recorder Software (MSR128)
• Channel-to-channel isolation for the analog inputs
Typical Applications
• Data extported to spreadsheet applications and
analyzed by tables and graphs
MODEL & SUFFIX CODE SELECTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify code number. (e.g. 50HR-U2-MR)
PACKAGE INCLUDES...
•PC Recorder Software CD (model: MSRPAC-2005)
•AC adaptor (1)
•Terminal cover (1)
•Screwdriver (1)
OPTIONS
•Printer unit (model: 50HR-PR)
•Recording paper (model: 50HR-KAM)
•Digital I/O unit (model: 50HR-DIO)
•Battery pack (model: 50HR-BAT)
•Connection cable (model: 50HR-PIC)
•RS-232C straight cable (model: 50HR-RSS)
•Terminal unit (model: 50HR-T1)
•Instruction manual (model: EM-6305-A)
•Instruction manual for communications
(model: EM-6305-B)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Memory capacity: 8 MB internal
(= 4,194,304 samples);
Up to 528MB external flash ATA card
Real time saving: Waveforms saved in binary to the
PC card in real time; stored data can be
recalled to the main module memory in 8
MB unit
File exporting: PC Card Type II × 1 slot; flash ATA
(up to 528 MB); binary (custom format),
text (MS Excel format), BMP (image),
calculation results; Partial data can be
manually selected with A-B cursor and
saved.
Backup memory (at 23°C / 73.4°F)
Clock and setup data: Min. 10 years
Measured data: Max. 1 hour after the power has
been turned on and maintained for at
least 2 minutes and then removed.
Display: 5.7-inch STN color LCD (240 × 320 pixels);
Display modes selectable: waveform /
waveform + numerical / numerical /
calculation result + waveform
Additional functions: waveform scroll; data cutout;
scaling; automatic saving; startup
condition hold; configuration saving;
comment input; event marking (for
searching); automatic setup; numerical
calculation (up to four simultaneous
calculations of average, peak, maximum/
minimum, timing of maximum/minimum
value, RMS value), E-Mail*, FTP*
*Not supported with the 50HR-U2/U3, Ver. 7.00.
P. 1 / 9
PC RECORDER
(portable all-in-one module with IC card)
50HR–❑ –MR